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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 3.liga

Name

Lukas Andrassy_
Dusan Hojnos$
Palo Orolin

Milo$ Toporcer
Tomas$ Majeréak
Vladimir Bobovsky

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Stano Jacak
FrantiSek Lompart

Peter O¢var
Matus Gajdo$
Jan Gavalier
Milan Sifra
Stanislav Hertely
Jéan Matejbus
Luka$ Knurovsky
Vlado Zavacky
Jana lleninova
Peter Helebrandt
Juraj Kas¢ak
Tomas Bobovsky
Peter Slosar
Martin Vasi¢ak
Jaroslav Kas¢ak
Juraj Gancarcik
FrantiSek Ohalek
Jozef Skokan
Gejza Skokan
Lukas Karnis
Lucia Rusnakova
Stefan Rusnak
Miroslav Horni¢ak
Rudolf Merva
Draho Vojcek
Stano Lukaé
Monika Lihajova

Dusan Mlynar
Brano Radek

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

No Name 7
No Name 4
Cin-Cin 110
No Name 12
No Name 5
Bella Ciao 125
Cin-Cin 7
Whirlpool 95
Bella Ciao 105
Cin-Cin 4
Cin-Cin 1
Team rallye Poprad 3
Scame 61
Bella Ciao 14
Scame 98
Team rallye Poprad 43
Whirlpool 70
Doktori 91
Bella Ciao 113
Hagy 84
Bella Ciao 21
Scame 96
Whirlpool 65
Hagy 70
Doktori 74
Hagy 70
Cin-Cin 20
Cin-Cin 118
Team rallye Poprad 89
Cin-Cin 111
Hagy 80
Whirlpool 33
Doktori 8
Whirlpool 66
Hagy 66

No Name 1
Whirlpool 14
No Name 59

Pins Points
1447 5.0
770 4.0
20120 94.0
2120 10.0
875 5.0
21166 92.5
1177 6.0
15732 575
17127 76.5
652 2.0
163 0.0
482 2.0
9698 36.0
2204 8.0
15424 58.0
6765 24.0
10897 445
14143 575
17511 79.0
12877 53.0
3213 11.0
14674 61.0
9909 345
10385 42.0
10951 28.0
10348 445
2952 11.0
17206 59.0
12975 45.0
15915 68.0
11414 31.0
4680 18.0
1122 4.0
9249 315
9188 325
139 0.0
1899 6.0
7985 15.0

average

206.7143
192.5000
182.9091
176.6667
175.0000
169.3280
168.1429
165.6000
163.1143
163.0000
163.0000
160.6667
158.9836
157.4286
157.3878
157.3256
155.6714
155.4176
154.9646
153.2976
153.0000
152.8542
152.4462
148.3571
147.9865
147.8286
147.6000
145.8136
145.7865
143.3784
142.6750
141.8182
140.2500
140.1364
139.2121
139.0000
135.6429
135.3390
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Jozef Pisaréik
Katarina Korenkova

Martin Kuruc
Miroslav Vasicak
Pavol Slosar
Radoslav Kriviansky

Martin Sykora
Simon Malak

Rébert Pastrngk
Richard Sofranko

Ladislav Zimerman

Karol Elias

Méria EliaSova
Stefan Jakub&ak
Renata Brajerova
Dana Karnukova
Jan Dubiel

Milos Brajer
Karolina EliaSova
Katarina Holcova
Eva Sterbakova
Monika Lihajova
Jan Schmidt

nka Osvaldova

Sona Krajéovi¢ova

Mariana Mal'akova

Zuzana Ceéotova
Janka Galovi¢ova

Scame

Doktori

Whirlpool

Whirlpool

Scame

No Name

Cin-Cin

No Name

Hagy

Doktori

Doktori

Team rallye Poprad
Team rallye Poprad
Team rallye Poprad
Scame

No Name

No Name

Team rallye Poprad
No Name

Team rallye Poprad
Doktori

No Name

No Name

Team rallye Poprad
No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

100
70
24
11
15
32

15

73

76
37
80

52
17

43
57
23
35

15
30
33
25

9

13521
9413
3213
1464
1967
4109

762
1904
1015
9180

628
9538
4510
9625

833
6027
1961

229

457
4815
6319
2441
3648

503
1490
2965
3015
2023

710

43.5
34.5
11.0
5.0
5.0
9.5
1.0
5.0
1.0
23.0
1.0
17.5
12.0
26.0
2.0
13.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
11.5
11.5
3.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
2.0
1.5
0.0

135.2100
134.4714
133.8750
133.0909
131.1333
128.4063
127.0000
126.9333
126.8750
125.7534
125.6000
125.5000
121.8919
120.3125
119.0000
115.9038
115.3529
114.5000
114.2500
111.9767
110.8596
106.1304
104.2286
100.6000

99.3333

98.8333

91.3636

80.9200

78.8889
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